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	Blank Page

	GranicusSP: 24-0260D
	PID: 004150A
	Point of Contact: Marcella Faucette
	DatesTerm: 
	History: 23-1109A; 22-2162A & 24-0201D; 24-0179D; 24-0089D; 24-0053D
	PartnersVendors:  Pinellas Affordable Living, Inc
	Additional Insureds: 
	Addl Language  ExclusionsChoose an item: 
	JustificationChoose an item: 
	Addl Language  ExclusionsChoose an item_2: 
	JustificationChoose an item_2: 
	Addl Language  ExclusionsChoose an item_3: 
	JustificationChoose an item_3: LURA agreeemnt required.
	Addl Language  ExclusionsChoose an item_4: 
	JustificationChoose an item_4: 
	Addl Language  ExclusionsChoose an item_5: 
	JustificationChoose an item_5: 
	Addl Language  ExclusionsChoose an item_6: 
	JustificationChoose an item_6: 
	Addl Language  ExclusionsChoose an item_7: 
	JustificationChoose an item_7: 
	Comments: 3/12/24 - Agency agreement contains insurance coverages and limits required that are acceptable to Risk.  
	Notes: Approval and execution by the County Administrator of an Agency Agreement, Mortgage, Promissory Note, Land Use Restriction Agreement, and Subordination Agreement with Pinellas Affordable Living, Inc. (PAL) for an affordable housing project known as Founders Point Apartments.· The new construction project will include 15 rental housing units.  All units will be restricted for households at or below 60.0% Area Median Income (AMI). · The project was approved by the Board of County Commissioners (Board) on August 15, 2023 (Granicus Item #23-1109A), for $665,816 of HOME Investment Partnership American Rescue Plan (HOME-ARP) funding to develop the multi-family affordable housing project.   · County funding is for the eligible development costs, including construction.· The Land Use Restriction Agreement (LURA) will restrict Five (5) units for households at or below 50% AMI for a 15-year affordability period per the HOME-ARP requirements.· The total development cost is estimated to be $5,861,324.00 with the balance of the funding coming from the Florida Housing Finance Corporation and the City of St. Petersburg.· The project is located at 2901 31st Street, South. St. Petersburg, Florida.
	Reviewer: Laura Averill
	Manager: Rick Kahler
	Required Coverages: 
	0: [WC/EL]
	1: [CGL]
	2: [Property]
	3: []
	4: []
	5: []
	6: []

	Amount: 5861324
	Review Title: Affordable Housing Funding Agreements with Pinellas Affordable Living, Inc. for affordable rental housing- Founders Point Apartments.
	Insurance Required: [Yes]
	Today_af_date: 03/12/24
	Today1_af_date: 3/12/24
	Risk#: 2432267
	Dept: [Housing & Comm Dev]
	Review Type: [Funding Agreement]
	PEtoPE: [Select]
	Limits: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: [$500K/$500K/$500K]
	1: [$1M/$2M]
	2: [665,816]
	3: []
	4: []
	5: []
	6: []





